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TEL: (888) - 749 - 8456,

FAX: (888) - 749 - 8455

Email: info@prospecspecialties.com
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Disclaimer : As Prospec Specialties' Policy is

one of continual technical progress for the

improvement of the company's services to its

customers, the company reserves the right to

modify the Designs of its products without notice.

TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

1/4" 7

Joint Width 1" 25

1/10" 3

1"

[25mm]

1

5

8

"

[40mm]

1"

[25mm]

3"

[76mm]

1"

[25mm]

3"

[76mm]

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

Compression

Seal

01

APPLICATION :

Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

1/2" 13

Joint Width 2" 51

1/5" 5

2"

[51mm]

2

1

8

"

[54mm]

1"

[25mm]

2"

[51mm]

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

Compression

Seal

01

APPLICATION :

Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

3/4" 19

Joint Width 3" 76

3/10" 8

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

2

1

8

"

[54mm]

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

Compression

Seal

1"

[25mm]

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

01

APPLICATION :

Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

1" 25

Joint Width 4" 102

2/5" 10

4"

[102mm]

4"

[102mm]

2

1

8

"

[54mm]

1"

[25mm]

Compression

Seal

01 

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

APPLICATION :

Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

5/4" 32

Joint Width 5" 127

1/2" 13

5"

[127mm]

5"

[127mm]

2

1

8

"

[54mm]

1"

[25mm]

Compression

Seal

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

01
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Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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TECHNICAL DATA

IMPERIAL METRIC

(in) (mm)

Movement ± (Horizontal)

Movement ± (Vertical)

3/2" 38

Joint Width 6" 152

3/5" 16

6"

[152mm]

6"

[152mm]

2

1

8

"

[54mm]

1"

[25mm]

01

Compression

Seal

Elastomeric Concrete

Header (Both sides)

3"

[76mm]

3"

[76mm]

APPLICATION :

Exterior Compression Seal for Parking Deck
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